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FIGURE 1-1. FRAME INSTALLATION -  3614RS 
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FIGURE 1-1. FRAME INSTALLATION -  3614RS 
 

ITEM PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION REV 
 1001146014 Ref Frame Installation - 3614RS A 

1 1001091126 4 Plug  
2 N.S.S. 1 Weldment, Frame  
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FIGURE 1-2. FRAME INSTALLATION - 4017RS 
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FIGURE 1-2. FRAME INSTALLATION - 4017RS 
 

ITEM PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION REV 
 1001146017 Ref Frame Installation - 4017RS A 

1 1001091126 4 Plug  
2 N.S.S. 1 Weldment, Frame  
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FIGURE 1-3. ENCLOSURE GROUP INSTALLATION 
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FIGURE 1-3. ENCLOSURE GROUP INSTALLATION 
 

ITEM PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION REV 
 1001145381 Ref Enclosure Group Installation C 

1 0760812 12 Bolt, M8X25  
2 0761012 11 Bolt, M10X25  
3 0761014 6 Bolt, M10X30  
4 4811902 14 Washer, M8  
5 4812002 17 Washer, M10  
6 1001154688 1 Plate, Latch  
7 1001145307 1 Plate, Belly Pan  
8 1001145312 1 Panel, Front  
9 1001145313 1 Panel, Side  

10 1001149046 1 Panel, Rear  
12 0761614 4 Bolt, M16X30  
14 3290801 2 Nut, M8X1.25  
15 4806433 2 Hinge, Hood  
16 1001092256 4 Washer, M17  
17 1001112426 1 Spring, Hood  
18 1001150144 1 Assembly, Hood (See Hood Assembly for Details)  
19 1001150624 1 Bracket, Hood  
20 1001095650 AR Compound, Locking  
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FIGURE 1-4. MIRROR INSTALLATION - 3614RS 
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